Position

Team Manager Il

Admin Assistant Il|

Admin Assistant |

Admin Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant ||

Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Admin Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Laboratory Services
Team

Total Wages

$140,402

$85,651

$84,030

$66,325

$55,488

$50,204

$49,649

$27,706

$20,708

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,293
$39,725
$39,359
$35,087
$32,288
$10,483
$18,289
$16,931

$6,373

$4,194



