Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$140,402	\$52,293
Admin Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$85,651	\$39,725
Admin Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$84,030	\$39,359
Admin Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$66,325	\$35,087
Laboratory Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$55,488	\$32,288
Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$50,204	\$10,483
Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$49,649	\$18,289
Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$27,706	\$16,931
Admin Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$20,708	\$6,373
Laboratory Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Laboratory Services Team	\$0	\$4,194